
Additional Person

Additional Person

Additional Person

Additional Person

Additional Person

Additional Person

Mailing Address

2025 WARPA
SERIES & CLUB REGISTRATION

Club Name

E-Mail

Phone Numbers

Please send form and payment to 
WARPA
PO Box 1532 
Cottage Grove, OR  97424

Website 

WARPA ATTENDEES - PLEASE LIST ALL OF THOSE WHO ARE ATTENDING

Principal Person
(Includes Membership Fee) $200.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

Total Due       $___________
If Mailed by 11-1-25 

Deduct $25.00

Of the above listed people, How many will be attending
the Banquet Saturday evening _____________

If you are unable to attend but still wish to join WARPA for the year, please send the 
$125.00 ($100.00 if mailed by 11-1-25) Membership Fee to the address below


